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Questions

What score does one player has to achieve to win the game?

What was the diameter of a table tennis ball?

How large should be the table for the game?

In what year did table tennis become an Olympic sport?

An official standard ping-pong table is usually green, but it can also be what color?

In what country did table tennis originate?

What was volleyball called when it was first invented?

When was volleyball introduced to the Olympics?

What year was volleyball invented?

In what country was volleyball invented?

Answers Choice

A. 23
B. 13
C. 11
D. 21

A. 35 mm
B. 40 mm
C. 45 mm
D. 50 mm

A. 9 ft. By 5 ft. (2.7 m.By 1.5 m.)

B. <div>9 ft. By 4 ft. (2.7 m.By 1.2 m.)
</div>

C. <div>8 ft. By 4 ft. (2.4 m.By 1.2
m.)</div>

D. <div>8 ft. By 5 ft. (2.7 m.By 1.5
m.)</div>

1948
1924
1988
2000

Gray
Red
Blue
Yellow

China
France
England
Japan

. Rettering

. Handyball

. Mintonette
. Leatherball

1964
1976
1960
1984

1895
1875
1905
1930
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. USA

B. Spain

C. Germany
D. Canada



