

## Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What score does one player has to achieve to win the game?	A. 23 B. 13 C. 11 D. 21
2	What was the diameter of a table tennis ball?	A. 35 mm B. 40 mm C. 45 mm D. 50 mm
3	How large should be the table for the game?	A. 9 ft. By 5 ft. (2.7 m.By 1.5 m.) B. <div>9 ft. By 4 ft. (2.7 m.By 1.2 m.) </div> C. <div>8 ft. By 4 ft. (2.4 m.By 1.2 m.)</div> D. <div>8 ft. By 5 ft. (2.7 m.By 1.5 m.)</div>
4	In what year did table tennis become an Olympic sport?	A. 1948 B. 1924 C. 1988 D. 2000
5	An official standard ping-pong table is usually green, but it can also be what color?	A. Gray B. Red C. Blue D. Yellow
6	In what country did table tennis originate?	A. China B. France C. England D. Japan
7	What was volleyball called when it was first invented?	A. Rettering B. Handyball C. Mintonette D. Leatherball
8	When was volleyball introduced to the Olympics?	A. 1964 B. 1976 C. 1960 D. 1984
9	What year was volleyball invented?	A. 1895 B. 1875 C. 1905 D. 1930
10	In what country was volleyball invented?	A. USA B. Spain C. Germany D. Canada